67Dimensions in Inches (mm) www.hubbell-wiring.com
Fittings
Catalog Number
ColorCover Only Base & Cover
Internal Elbow PL1IE
A: 2.51" (63.75)
B: 1.57" (39.88)
C: 2.51" (63.75)

Non-Metallic PlugTrak® - 5 Ft. Base and Cover
Catalog
Numbers Amps Circuits
# Duplex
Receptacles
Receptacle
Spacing (in)
PT155112 15 Single 5 12"
PT155212 15 Two 5 12"
PT155115 15 Single 4 15"
PT155130 15 Single 2 30"
PT205112 20 Single 5 12"
PT205212 20 Two 5 12"
PT205115 20 Single 4 15"
PT205215 20 Two 4 15"
PT205130 20 Single 2 30"
Catalog
Numbers Amps Circuits
# Duplex
Receptacles
Receptacle
Spacing (in)
PT156112 15 Single 6 12"
PT156212 15 Two 6 12"
PT156118 15 Single 4 18"
PT156124 15 Single 3 24"
PT206106 20 Single 12 6"
PT206206 20 Two 12 6"
PT206112 20 Single 6 12"
PT206212 20 Two 6 12"
PT206118 20 Single 4 18"
PT206218 20 Two 4 18"
PT206124 20 Single 3 24"
PT206224 20 Two 3 24"
PT206136 20 Single 2 36"
Boxes Catalog
Number
Single-Gang PDB12LP
One-Gang
Standard
PDB12S
One-Gang
Deep
PDB12D
Two-Gang
Deep Divided
PDB12TGD
Round
Lighting
Fixture
PDB12LF
Non-Metallic Portable PlugTrak®
Catalog Numbers Amp Length
Cord
Length
# Duplex
Receptacles
PT153112P 15 3 Foot 6 Foot 3
PT155112P 15 5 Foot 6 Foot 5
PT203112P 20 3 Foot 6 Foot 3
PT205112P 20 5 Foot 6 Foot 5
PL1MC (Mounting Clip)
Fittings Catalog
Number